
Parking
Emergency Point
SOS Clinic

NIHIOKA

120 min trekking 
to Spa Safari™

WATERFALL50 min car ride +
50 min trekking 
to Blue Waterfall 

RICE ISLAND

120 min trekking 
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PUTRI WAMORO BEACHC1

PUTRI WAMORO JUNGLEC2

MANDAKA SUMBA HOUSED2

RAJA MANDAKAD1

MANDAKA SURFD3

PUNCAK SUMBA HOUSEF1

PUNCAKF

KANATARE

LULU AMAHUG

LULU AMAHU SAUDARAG1

 

I MAMOLE TREEHOUSE
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SANDALWOOD STABLES1

2

3

4

6

5

7

8

7 8

16

CHOCOLATE FACTORY

OMBAK GARDEN 2 &
FOOD FOREST

PICKLEBALL COURT

MENARA

GYM

PADEL COURT

OMBAK GARDEN 1

OMBAK RESTAURANT

RELAXATION HOT POOL

BOATHOUSE & BOATHOUSE BAR

BOUTIQUE

TURTLE HATCHERY 

KABOKU RESTAURANT

NIO POOL & RESTAURANT
SUMBA MARKET

YOGA PAVILION

MARANGGA OCCY’SH1

MARANGGAH2


